
 

10g of Hydrolyzed Collagen per serving: COLLAGEN POWDER® is a supplement developed with Type 1 

Hydrolyzed Collagen, which is extracted from bones and skins of bovine animals.

0g of Carbohydrate: COLLAGEN POWDER ® doesn't have 1 gram of Carbohydrate, because it is a protein.

Vitamin C: COLLAGEN® POWDER has a blend of Vitamins and Minerals in its formula, including Vitamin C.

Package: 300g.

Suggested Use: Mix 1 tablespoon (11g) of COLLAGEN POWDER® in 200ml of cold water and take one serving 

daily or as recommended by a nutritionist and/or physician nutrition specialist.

Ingredients (Strawberry Flavor): Hydrolyzed Collagen, Strawberry Similar Aroma, Citric Acid, Vitamin and 

Mineral Blend (Vitamin D, Biotin, Vitamin B12, Vitamin B6, Vitamin C, Vitamin K, Calcium, Phosphorus, 

Magnesium, Manganese, Selenium, Copper, Fluoride and Zinc) and Sweetener Sucralose. GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredients (Grape Flavor): Hydrolyzed Collagen, Grape Similar Aroma, Citric Acid, Vitamin and Mineral 

Blend (Vitamin D, Biotin, Vitamin B12, Vitamin B6, Vitamin C, Vitamin K, Calcium, Phosphorus, Magnesium, 

Manganese, Selenium, Copper, Fluoride and Zinc) and Sweetener Sucralose. GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredients (Orange Flavor): Collagen Hydrolyzed, Aroma Naranja artificial, Citric Acid, Blend of 
Vitamins and Minerals (Vitamin D, Biotin, Vitamin B12, Vitamin B6, Vitamin C, Vitamin K, Calcium, 
Phosphorus, Magnesium, Manganese, Selenium, Copper, Fluorine and Zinc) and Sucralose.
GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredients (Sabor Tropical Fruits): Hydrolyzed Collagen, Artificial Flavours of Tropical Fruits, Citric Acid, 

Vitamin and Mineral Blend (Vitamin D, Biotin, Vitamin B12, Vitamin B6, Vitamin C, Vitamin K, Calcium, 

Phosphorus, Magnesium, Manganese, Selenium, Copper, Fluoride and Zinc ) and Sucralose. GLUTEN FREE.

» 10g of Hydrolyzed Collagen per serving.
» Contais Bio-Collagen K - Source of Organic Silicon.
» 0g of Carbohydrate.
» Does not contain dyes.
» Contains Vitamins and Minerals.
» Available in flavors: Strawberry and Grape.
» Package with 300g.
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Supplement Facts - 1 Serving - 11g (1 tablespoon)
Amount per Serving %Daily Value*
Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Fiber

Sodium

Gelatin (Hydrolyzed Collagen)

Amino Acids Profile per Serving:

* % Daily values based on a diet of 2000kcal or 8400kJ. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your energy requirements.
** RDA not established.

** RDA not established.

2%

<1%

18%

<1%

<1%

**

<1%

<1%

**

Vitamins and Minerals Profile per Serving:

36kcal=151kJ

0g

9g

0g

0g

0g

0g

20mg

10g

Phosphorus

Magnesium

Zinc

Fluorine

Copper

Selenium

Manganese

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin K

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Calcium

Alanine

Arginine

Aspartic Acid

Glutamic Acid

Glycine

Histidine

Isoleucine

Leucine

Lysine

890 mg

910 mg

590 mg

1140 mg

1750 mg

80 mg

130 mg

310 mg

420 mg

Methionine

Phenylalanine

Proline

Serine

Threonine

Valine

Tyrosine

Hydroxylysine

Hydroxyproline

90 mg

220 mg

1340 mg

320 mg

160 mg

240 mg

20 mg

100 mg

1290 mg
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100%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

12%

45 mg

0,35 mcg

4,6 mcg

0,09 mg

0,17 mcg

2,1 mcg

124 mg

7%

16%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

49 mg

41,4 mg

0,49 mg

0,28 mg

63 mcg

2,38 mcg

0,16 mcg


